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Women / 5 / L5 d4 g1
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Killingsworth1381
Precision - GA

9.600 9.650 9.4009.300 37.950
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Anna Solomon389
Florida Elite

9.350 9.300 9.2009.450 37.300
6 3 1 4 2 

2 

Laylaa Mitchell1387
Precision - GA

9.450 9.450 9.2508.800 36.950
4 2 7 3 3 

3 

Lyla Scott1393
Precision - GA

9.550 8.400 9.4509.400 36.800
2T 9 2 1 4 

4 

Elana Bermudez1373
Precision - GA

9.550 9.100 9.0009.000 36.650
2T 6 4 5 5 

5 

Olivia Hall368
Florida Elite

8.700 9.150 8.9008.850 35.600
8 4T 5T 6 6 

6 

Ravin Watson2483
N FLA Orange Park

9.200 8.800 8.4008.850 35.250
7 7 5T 8 7 

7 

Scarlet Glover2471
N FLA Orange Park

9.400 9.150 8.5008.000 35.050
5 4T 9 7 8 

8 

Bella Zurita1397
Precision - GA

0.000 8.750 0.0008.350 17.100
9 8 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5 d4 g2
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Smith1394
Precision - GA

9.650 9.600 9.3009.450 38.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kamryn Griffis2473
N FLA Orange Park

9.250 9.100 8.8009.050 36.200
4T 4 2 4 2 

2 

Emery Bennett1372
Precision - GA

9.475 9.150 8.7008.750 36.075
2 3 4 5T 3 

3 

Eevy Postle1389
Precision - GA

8.800 9.000 8.8508.800 35.450
7 5 3 3 4 

4 

Emilie Ali2467
N FLA Orange Park

9.300 8.900 8.7008.250 35.150
3 6 7 5T 5 

5 

Macey Paul2480
N FLA Orange Park

9.250 8.100 8.9008.300 34.550
4T 8 6 2 6 

6 

Kourtney Gregory2472
N FLA Orange Park

9.000 8.750 7.9008.500 34.150
6 7 5 7 7 

7 

Amayia Gilmore1377
Precision - GA

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
8 2 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / L5 d4 g3
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Trovinger1395
Precision - GA

9.700 9.400 9.4009.300 37.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elisa Bernal2872
InternationalBogota

9.400 8.600 9.2009.000 36.200
2T 4T 3 2 2 

2 

Christiana Port3301
N FLA Orange Park

9.250 8.900 8.4008.800 35.350
5 3 4 4 3 

3 

Clara Daehn433
Ozark Mountain

9.300 9.050 8.2008.250 34.800
4 2 7 5T 4 

4 

Brooke Bowman2468
N FLA Orange Park

9.400 8.600 8.0508.500 34.550
2T 4T 6 7 5 

5 

Briley Mulder2477
N FLA Orange Park

9.000 8.050 8.5008.700 34.250
7 7 5 3 6 

6 

Ashleigh Young2484
N FLA Orange Park

9.200 8.500 7.6008.200 33.500
6 6 8 8 7 

7 

Carmen Pellon2878
InternationalBogota

8.450 6.000 8.2009.050 31.700
8 8 2 5T 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: D4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Precision - GA L 114.050 28.950 28.700 28.150 28.250
11 1 1

2 N FLA Orange Park L 108.350 28.100 27.150 26.700 26.400
22 2 2
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